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The menu of Chipotle from Mc Allen includes 37 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $6.9. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.3
Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $2.2
Tacos

THREE TACOS $10.6
Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE $4.0
Bowls

VEGAN BOWL $10.6
Bowl

BURRITO BOWL $10.6
Water

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING $3.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SALAD $10.6
Side Orders

LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE $6.4
CHIPS GUACAMOLE $5.4

Main Course

KID'S BUILD YOUR OWN $6.7
KID'S QUESADILLA $5.3

Popular Iltems

LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO
BLANCO

CHIPS WHITE CHEESE

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

TACOS

QUESADILLA

Lifestyle Bowls

HIGH PROTEIN BOWL
WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL
KETO SALAD BOWL
VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL
PALEO SALAD BOWL

Drink

TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE
BLACKBERRY IZZE

PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA
JUICE

GRAPEFRUIT IZZE
TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA
PEACH ORANGE JUICE

Side Dishes

CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA
TORTILLA ON THE SIDE

CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-CORN
SALSA

LARGE SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO

CHIPS TOMATILLO-RED CHILI
SALSA

$9.6

$5.4

$10.6
$3.8
$11.3

$16.3
$13.8
$15.8
$10.6
$13.8

$4.0
$4.0

$4.0

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

$2.9
$0.4

$2.9
$6.4

$2.9
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SIDE OF GUACAMOLE
SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO

CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI
SALSA

$3.2 LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE $9.6
$3.2

$2.9

Chipotle

3400 Expressway 83, Mc Allen,
Texas, USA, 78501, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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