

Chipotle Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3400 Expressway 83, Mc Allen, Texas, USA, 78501, United States +19566312662 - http://www.chipotle.com

Chipotle Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Popular Items	
BOTTLED WATER	\$3.3	LARGE CHIPS LARGE QUESO BLANCO	\$9.6
Starters & Salads		CHIPS WHITE CHEESE	\$5.4
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.2	Mexican Dishes	
Tacos		BURRITO	\$10.6
THREE TACOS	\$10.6	TACOS	\$3.8
		QUESADILLA	\$11.3
Soft Drinks		Life at de Danda	
APPLE JUICE	\$4.0	Lifestyle Bowls	
_		HIGH PROTEIN BOWL	\$16.3
Bowls		WHOLE30 SALAD BOWL	\$13.8
VEGAN BOWL	\$10.6	KETO SALAD BOWL	\$15.8
_		VEGETARIAN SALAD BOWL	\$10.6
Bowl		PALEO SALAD BOWL	\$13.8
BURRITO BOWL	\$10.6	Drink	
Water		TRACTOR ORGANIC LEMONADE	\$4.0
	00 =	BLACKBERRY IZZE	\$4.0
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$3.5		
		PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishe		PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA	\$4.0 \$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE	
These Types Of Dishe		PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IZZE	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IZZE TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA	\$4.0 \$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IZZE TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA PEACH ORANGE JUICE	\$4.0 \$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served SALAD Side Orders	\$10.6	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IZZE TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA PEACH ORANGE JUICE Side Dishes	\$4.0 \$4.0 \$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served SALAD Side Orders LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE	\$10.6 \$6.4	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IZZE TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA PEACH ORANGE JUICE Side Dishes CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA	\$4.0 \$4.0 \$4.0
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served SALAD Side Orders LARGE SIDE OF GUACAMOLE CHIPS GUACAMOLE	\$10.6 \$6.4	PINEAPPLE ORANGE BANANA JUICE GRAPEFRUIT IZZE TRACTOR ORGANIC BLACK TEA PEACH ORANGE JUICE Side Dishes CHIPS FRESH TOMATO SALSA TORTILLA ON THE SIDE CHIPS ROASTED CHILI-CORN	\$4.0 \$4.0 \$4.0 \$2.9 \$0.4

Chipotle Menu

SIDE OF GUACAMOLE \$3.2 LARGE CHIPS LARGE GUACAMOLE \$9.6
SIDE OF QUESO BLANCO \$3.2
CHIPS TOMATILLO-GREEN CHILI \$2.9

Chipotle

3400 Expressway 83, Mc Allen, Texas, USA, 78501, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00 Sunday 11:00-22:00